
Valladolid European Inline Freestyle League 2022
Date Event Category No of competitors starts at: notes

Friday, 16th Dec

Training All 9:00 training stops at 9:50

Team Leaders Meeting 9:30

Classic Qualification W 15 10:00 1-4 of Q → W Final

Classic Finals W 18+4Q 11:40

Classic Finals M 25 13:40

Lunch Break 16:00

Tech break 16:00 setup Slides

Training W+M 16:30 training stops at 16:55

Slides W 28 17:00 No Consolation Final

Slides M 30 19:00 No Consolation Final

Saturday, 17th Dec

Training All 8:15 training stops at 8:50

Speed Slalom Trials W 38 9:00 one line

Speed Slalom Trials M 35 10:30 one line

Tech break 12:00 setup KO

Training W+M 12:25 training stops at 12:50

Speed Slalom Finals W 8 13:00

Speed Slalom Finals M 8 13:30

Lunch Break 14:00

Team Speed W+M 10+9 14:30

Tech break 17:30 setup Jump

Training W+M 17:30 training stops at 17:55

Free Jump W 28 18:00

Free Jump M 27 20:00

Sunday, 18th Dec

Training All 8:15 training stops at 8:50

Battle W 35 9:00 No Consolation Final

Battle M 26 13:00 No Consolation Final

Award Ceremony All 16:30

⚠Provisory Schedule subject to change until the day of competition

⚠Competitors must be ready hour before each competition



Club Ranking Women - Overall
Rank Club Points

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ASTRO ROLLER 390

ROLLER MACHERIO 387

ROLLING LEMONS 385

ZLALOM 354

SPORTIA 343

SUNRIDE 339

GFS 315

BREST ROLLER 273

SPUC 227

VITTORIA PATTINATORI 225

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th December 2022



Club Ranking Men - Overall
Rank Club Points

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

VITTORIA PATTINATORI 343

ROLLING LEMONS 319

SPORTIA 310

ACROLLER 291

SUNRIDE 289

FREESTYLE MADRID 288

ROLLER MACHERIO 286

ZLALOM 283

BREST ROLLER 271

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th December 2022



European Inline
Freestyle League 2022

14th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Freestyle Slalom Classic
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

22006ESP5644043928 Abadia Monguilod Maria ZLALOM 40
22005FRA0000347139 Landrin Zoe SUNRIDE 39
22008ESP2351403518 Oros Laborda Martina ZLALOM 38
22005ITA7702890278 Pettinari Francesca ROLLER MACHERIO 37
22012ITA0000499150 Gualdi Nexia ROLLER MACHERIO 36
22003ITA0874051142 Tomatis Alice VITTORIA PATTINATORI 35

22005ESP8390197329 Trigo Rivero Paula ZLALOM
22005ITA0000469288 Rivolta Elisa ROLLER MACHERIO
22007ITA3901198912 Longo Giorgia ASTRO ROLLER 32

22001FRA0000208741 Bouquet Alix SPUC 31
22005ESP5722044461 Latre Laborda Lydia GFS 30
22009ESP4545606493 Fernandez Azcarate Irene Xiao ZLALOM
22005ESP0290156793 Gonzalez De La Torre Maria ROLLING LEMONS 28
22006ESP1729201951 Vivar Albujar Nadia GFS 27

22003ESP5472669329 Granen Costas Beth GFS
22006ITA3597076894 Scavo Elisabeth VITTORIA PATTINATORI 25
22003ITA1609978783 Didoni Martina ROLLER MACHERIO
22006ITA0650402953 Cassano Zoe ASTRO ROLLER 23
22004FRA0000311564 Langevin Isaline SUNRIDE 22
22007ITA9875450249 Cacciatore Valentina ASTRO ROLLER

22005FRA0000401083 Maurice Elise SUNRIDE
22007HUN8880174093 Kovacs Boglarka SUNRIDE

22005ITA1225349813 Frison Eleonora ASTRO ROLLER
22006ESP5543442246 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ROLLING LEMONS 17
22008ESP1372460437 Mollon Carrasco Laura ROLLING LEMONS
22008ESP9739282487 Vega Garcia Lucia ROLLING LEMONS
22008ESP0345560520 Navas Hidalgo Julia SPORTIA 14
22007ESP8391471890 Serradilla Rebate Sofia SPORTIA 13
22009ESP1798403583 Reina Ortega Lucia SPORTIA
22007ESP0426977387 Rojas Tapia Amaya SPORTIA
22011FRA0000320729 Jezequel Oceane BREST ROLLER 10
22003ITA1762586021 Cadelano Carola VITTORIA PATTINATORI

22009FRA0000301279 Jezequel Clara BREST ROLLER 8

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 14th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline Freestyle League
2022

16th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Classic Slalom Men
Rank ID Name Club PEN Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

11999ITA8370083062 Degli Agostini Valerio ROLLER MACHERIO 1 1 1 1 1 36
12003ESP2528039950 Pena Bes Miguel ZLALOM 2 2 2 2 4 35
12002ITA7561838290 Rizzoli Riccardo ROLLER MACHERIO 3 3 3 2 3 34
12008ESP7852211176 Kleingries Ortego Matthias ZLALOM 4 4 4 6 5 33

12009ESP1001042802 Sebastian Gimenez Adrian ZLALOM 7 5 5 7 2
12004FRA0000236882 Blin Alexis ROLLING LEMONS 9 6 9 4 8 31
12004ITA7288324827 Vietti Federico VITTORIA PATTINATORI 6 8 6 7 10 30
12006ITA7582924177 Costantino Mattia ROLLER MACHERIO 8 9 7 10 8
12001ESP3309156940 Sena Inclan Nikolay FREESTYLE MADRID 5 11 7 9 15 28

12003FRA0000266937 Menet-Chao Paul SUNRIDE 10 9 10 5 16 27
12007ESP1258460382 Bonilla Rodriguez Mateo ZLALOM 11 7 11 12 6
12005FRA0000284375 Trijean Maxime ROLLING LEMONS 12 13 13 12 11 25

12006ITA2995916018 Forneris Gioele VITTORIA PATTINATORI 12 12 12 14 18 24
12004FRA0000307085 Lacroix Noah ACROLLER 14 14 14 11 7 23
12006ESP8831759024 Masa Carpintero Guillermo ROLLING LEMONS 16 15 15 17 12

12002FRA0000200067 Menard Remy SUNRIDE 15 17 16 14 13 21
12003FRA0000322523 Le Gac Gaetan BREST ROLLER 17 19 16 16 17 20
11998BRA0850920810 Rezende Da Silva Igor FREESTYLE MADRID 17 16 18 20 14 19
12008ITA9534224288 Bellezza Quater Marco VITTORIA PATTINATORI 19 18 20 19 19
12004ESP8708008721 Bachiller Diaz Alonso SPORTIA 20 23 19 18 20 17
12009ITA3015564735 Tomatis Davide VITTORIA PATTINATORI 21 20 21 20 20

12008ESP2965701084 Pardo Gonzalez Adrian SPORTIA 22 20 22 22 22 15
11997ESP0859844814 Selas Santos Lorenzo SPORTIA 23 24 23 23 23
12006ESP8868886612 Casas Andres Joel SPORTIA 24 22 24 24 24
12009FRA0000319539 Roudaut Titouan BREST ROLLER 25 25 25 25 25 12

1
0
4
1
0
5
1
2
5
4
1
5
6
1
8
9
13
11
3
4
8
8
12
16
16

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline
Freestyle League 2022

16th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Freesyle Slide Women
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
7
9
9
9
9
13
13
13
13
17
17
17
17
21
21
21
21
25
25
25
25

22008ESP4848143232 Evangelista Moral Africa SPORTIA 40
22005ESP7540877793 Romero Carreno Alba SPORTIA 39
22008ESP0434023850 Montesa Sanz Ines ZLALOM 38
22005ESP8390197329 Trigo Rivero Paula ZLALOM 37
22005ITA9939355971 Pavanello Michela ASTRO ROLLER 36

22003ESP5472669329 Granen Costas Beth GFS 36
22006ESP1619374565 Gerboles Balmaseda Silvia ROLLING LEMONS 34
22000ESP8564174971 Penas Farre Judith GFS 34
22006ITA0650402953 Cassano Zoe ASTRO ROLLER 32
22007ESP8803466630 Gonzalez De Campos Lucia SPORTIA
22008ESP1372460437 Mollon Carrasco Laura ROLLING LEMONS 32
22008ESP2351403518 Oros Laborda Martina ZLALOM
22005FRA0000347139 Landrin Zoe SUNRIDE 28
22006ITA5197820437 Ceriello Valeria ASTRO ROLLER
22004ESP7197695585 Serrano Castro Paula SPORTIA
22005ITA1225349813 Frison Eleonora ASTRO ROLLER

22005ITA7702890278 Pettinari Francesca ROLLER MACHERIO 24
22009FRA0000301279 Jezequel Clara BREST ROLLER 24
22006ESP2924373653 Herrero De La Viuda Sara ROLLING LEMONS
22006ITA1147805872 Meroni Chiara ROLLER MACHERIO 24

22005ESP3603854196 Roca Guillomia Alba ZLALOM
22007HUN8880174093 Kovacs Boglarka SUNRIDE 20
22011FRA0000320729 Jezequel Oceane BREST ROLLER 20
22006ESP7558012548 Lopez Perero Claudia ROLLING LEMONS
22012ITA0000499150 Gualdi Nexia ROLLER MACHERIO

22006FRA0000322545 Le Gac Margaux BREST ROLLER
22005FRA0000426292 Simon Charlotte BREST ROLLER
21994ARG2757608140 Etcheto Noelia Andrea GFS

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline
Freestyle League 2022

16th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Freesyle Slide Men
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
7
9
9
9
9
13
13
13
13
17
17
17
17
21
21
21
21
25
25
25

12001BRA3951991857 Pimentel Pessoa Matheus FREESTYLE MADRID 36
12006ESP7518380058 Trujillo Garcia-Madrid Sergio SPORTIA 35
12006ESP8868886612 Casas Andres Joel SPORTIA 34
12004ITA7288324827 Vietti Federico VITTORIA PATTINATORI 33
12004ESP8708008721 Bachiller Diaz Alonso SPORTIA
11997ESP6503732513 Rezende Borges Matheus FREESTYLE MADRID 32

12006ESP6869441407 Baz Hernandez Hugo ROLLING LEMONS 30
12007ESP1258460382 Bonilla Rodriguez Mateo ZLALOM 30
12009ESP8840857643 Gerboles Balmaseda Alvaro ROLLING LEMONS 28
12009ITA3015564735 Tomatis Davide VITTORIA PATTINATORI 28
11992ESP3917694570 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ROLLING LEMONS
12007ESP2746610808 Canizares Sola Eric ZLALOM 28
11998BRA0850920810 Rezende Da Silva Igor FREESTYLE MADRID
12002ITA8405687471 Confalonieri Samuele ROLLER MACHERIO 24
12000ESP6907472071 Gonzalez Agenjos Javier SPORTIA
12006ITA2995916018 Forneris Gioele VITTORIA PATTINATORI

12004ESP8994763009 Nieto Merino Alvaro ROLLING LEMONS
12008ESP7852211176 Kleingries Ortego Matthias ZLALOM
12010ESP0251827727 Ruiz Segura Lizer ZLALOM
11999ITA8370083062 Degli Agostini Valerio ROLLER MACHERIO 20
12006ITA7582924177 Costantino Mattia ROLLER MACHERIO

12004FRA0000307085 Lacroix Noah ACROLLER 16
12002FRA0000270683 Ney Alexandre ACROLLER 16
12003FRA0000322523 Le Gac Gaetan BREST ROLLER 16
12008ITA9534224288 Bellezza Quater Marco VITTORIA PATTINATORI
12006FRA0000315065 Roudaut Mael BREST ROLLER 12
12005FRA0000279615 Nisse Lydian BREST ROLLER

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline Freestyle
League

16th - 18th of December

Final Results

Speed Slalom Women
Rank BIB Name Club Q . BT KO . BT Points
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38

56 Nieto Merino Adriana ROLLING LEMONS 4,694 5,362 40
83 Pettinari Francesca ROLLER MACHERIO 4,793 5,419 39
47 Evangelista Moral Africa SPORTIA 4,821 5,423 38
57 Jimenez Mateos Eva ROLLING LEMONS 4,724 5,464 37
19 Moreno Laurine SPUC 4,577 5,442 36
94 Lecomte Marie BREST ROLLER 4,806 5,601 35
30 Tomatis Alice VITTORIA PATTINATORI 4,814 5,504 34
18 Bouquet Alix SPUC 4,901 5,548 33
58 Gomez Garcia Llara ROLLING LEMONS 4,803 5,639
12 Cacciatore Valentina ASTRO ROLLER 4,843 5,573 31
29 Scavo Elisabeth VITTORIA PATTINATORI 4,87 5,831 30
11 Pavanello Michela ASTRO ROLLER 4,875 5,581 29
59 Olmos Santos Lorena ROLLING LEMONS 4,931 5,623
10 Pavanello Giorgia ASTRO ROLLER 4,979 5,592
85 Didoni Martina ROLLER MACHERIO 5,01 5,879 26
55 Fernandez Fernandez Andrea SPORTIA 5,078 5,925 25
1 Landrin Zoe SUNRIDE 5,096 - 24

95 Le Gac Margaux BREST ROLLER 5,195 - 23
87 Castoldi Lisa ROLLER MACHERIO 5,267 -
54 Bachiller Diaz Marina SPORTIA 5,314 -
84 Rivolta Elisa ROLLER MACHERIO 5,321 -
104 Latre Laborda Lydia GFS 5,362 - 19
4 Maurice Elise SUNRIDE 5,423 - 18
3 Kovacs Boglarka SUNRIDE 5,47 -

105 Penas Farre Judith GFS 5,499 - 16
109 Trigo Rivero Paula ZLALOM 5,581 - 15
14 Ceriello Valeria ASTRO ROLLER 5,589 -
49 Gonzalez De Campos Lucia SPORTIA 5,666 -
110 Oros Laborda Martina ZLALOM 5,683 - 12
107 Vivar Albujar Nadia GFS 5,807 -
113 Segura Albala Ines ZLALOM 5,807 -
17 Blin Lisa SPUC 5,845 -
2 Langevin Isaline SUNRIDE 5,873 -

97 Rivoalen Klervi BREST ROLLER 5,93 -
114 Montesa Sanz Ines ZLALOM 6,203 -
31 Cadelano Carola VITTORIA PATTINATORI 6,436 -

106 Granen Costas Beth GFS 6,54 -
96 Simon Charlotte BREST ROLLER 6,766 -

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th of December



European Inline Freestyle
League

16th - 18th of December

Final Results

Speed Slalom Men
Rank BIB Name Club Q . BT KO . BT Points
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80 Degli Agostini Valerio ROLLER MACHERIO 4,376 4,963 36
89 Dayries Ethan ACROLLER 4,507 4,943 35
28 Vietti Federico VITTORIA PATTINATORI 4,272 4,966 34
35 Abad Canadillas Javier SPORTIA 4,415 5,053 33
7 Menet-Chao Paul SUNRIDE 4,309 5,083 32
8 Reignier Lenny SUNRIDE 4,333 5,126 31

26 Forneris Gioele VITTORIA PATTINATORI 4,387 5,121 30
27 Moldoveanu Federico VITTORIA PATTINATORI 4,474 5,217
6 Menard Remy SUNRIDE 4,407 5,46

101 Le Gac Gaetan BREST ROLLER 4,437 5,187 27
99 Roudaut Mael BREST ROLLER 4,492 5,414 26
22 Rezende Da Silva Igor FREESTYLE MADRID 4,529 5,213 25
77 Blin Alexis ROLLING LEMONS 4,538 5,324 24
70 Nieto Merino Alvaro ROLLING LEMONS 4,612 5,241 23
34 Fort Jimmy SPORTIA 4,615 5,236 22
24 Tomatis Davide VITTORIA PATTINATORI 4,653 5,485
90 Ney Alexandre ACROLLER 4,656 - 20
88 Briex Oscar ACROLLER 4,701 -
72 Masa Carpintero Guillermo ROLLING LEMONS 4,799 -
78 Costantino Mattia ROLLER MACHERIO 4,818 - 17
21 Rezende Borges Matheus FREESTYLE MADRID 4,855 - 16
33 Pardo Gonzalez Adrian SPORTIA 4,903 -
81 Confalonieri Samuele ROLLER MACHERIO 4,967 -
91 Lacroix Noah ACROLLER 5,033 -
71 Gerboles Balmaseda Alvaro ROLLING LEMONS 5,046 -
117 Bonilla Rodriguez Mateo ZLALOM 5,232 - 11
32 Casas Andres Joel SPORTIA 5,235 -
118 Canizares Sola Eric ZLALOM 5,33 - 9
98 Roudaut Titouan BREST ROLLER 5,366 -
119 Sebastian Gimenez Adrian ZLALOM 5,612 -
116 Pena Bes Miguel ZLALOM 5,752 -
20 Sena Inclan Nikolay FREESTYLE MADRID 6,276 -
100 Nisse Lydian BREST ROLLER 6,462 -
23 Pimentel Pessoa Matheus FREESTYLE MADRID 6,871 -
9 Menard Thierry SUNRIDE 7,436 -

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th of December



Club Ranking Women - TeamSpeed
Rank Club Points

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ROLLING LEMONS 79

ROLLER MACHERIO 75

SPUC 71

ASTRO ROLLER 67

SPORTIA 63

BREST ROLLER 59

SUNRIDE 55

VITTORIA PATTINATORI 51

GFS 47

ZLALOM 43

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th December 2022



Club Ranking Men - Team Speed
Rank Club Points

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SUNRIDE 71

ACROLLER 67

VITTORIA PATTINATORI 63

SPORTIA 59

ROLLING LEMONS 55

ROLLER MACHERIO 51

BREST ROLLER 47

FREESTYLE MADRID 43

ZLALOM 39

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 16th - 18th December 2022



European Inline
Freestyle League 2022

14th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Free Jump
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
7
9
10
11
12
13
13
13
13
13
18
19
19
19
22
23
23
25
25
25

22002ESP4706371190 Lopez Prieto Alicia SPORTIA 40
22006ITA5197820437 Ceriello Valeria ASTRO ROLLER 39

22007HUN8880174093 Kovacs Boglarka SUNRIDE 38
22005ITA9939355971 Pavanello Michela ASTRO ROLLER 37

22005ESP0537409732 Barrientos Rodriguez Lucia ROLLING LEMONS 36
22000ITA2064622454 Pavanello Giorgia ASTRO ROLLER
22006ESP7558012548 Lopez Perero Claudia ROLLING LEMONS 34
22006ESP0749180508 Suso Siguenza Edna ROLLING LEMONS
22005FRA0000347139 Landrin Zoe SUNRIDE 32
22004ESP2546700003 Lopez Dominguez Carmen SPORTIA 31
22009FRA0000301279 Jezequel Clara BREST ROLLER 30
22007ITA9875450249 Cacciatore Valentina ASTRO ROLLER
22004ESP9559286329 Quero Bellido Eva ZLALOM 28
22009ESP4545606493 Fernandez Azcarate Irene Xiao ZLALOM 28
22006ITA0000470918 Castoldi Lisa ROLLER MACHERIO 28

22008ESP0434023850 Montesa Sanz Ines ZLALOM
22008ESP0345560520 Navas Hidalgo Julia SPORTIA
22009ESP9696706673 Fernandez Fernandez Gracielaè SPORTIA
21994ARG2757608140 Etcheto Noelia Andrea GFS 22
22005ESP5722044461 Latre Laborda Lydia GFS 22
22006ITA1147805872 Meroni Chiara ROLLER MACHERIO 22

22005ITA0000469288 Rivolta Elisa ROLLER MACHERIO
22004ESP2440022347 Gomez Garcia Llara ROLLING LEMONS
22005ESP3603854196 Roca Guillomia Alba ZLALOM
22001FRA0000208741 Bouquet Alix SPUC 16
22003ESP5472669329 Granen Costas Beth GFS
22004FRA0000241368 Rivoalen Klervi BREST ROLLER 16

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 14th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline
Freestyle League 2022

14th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Free Jump
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
21
21
21
24
25
26
26
28

11997SEN0000434770 Fall Dame BREST ROLLER 36
12002FRA0000270683 Ney Alexandre ACROLLER 35
11999ESP0923073143 Martinez Cordoba Juan Ignacio SPORTIA 34
11992FRA0000060619 Briex Oscar ACROLLER 33
12000ESP6907472071 Gonzalez Agenjos Javier SPORTIA 33
12006FRA0000315065 Roudaut Mael BREST ROLLER 31
12005ITA7764872483 Moldoveanu Federico VITTORIA PATTINATORI 30
12006ESP7518380058 Trujillo Garcia-Madrid Sergio SPORTIA
12005FRA0000279615 Nisse Lydian BREST ROLLER
12008ESP2965701084 Pardo Gonzalez Adrian SPORTIA
12004ESP8994763009 Nieto Merino Alvaro ROLLING LEMONS 26
11992ESP3917694570 San Honorio Calabuig Abel ROLLING LEMONS 25

12003FRA0000266937 Menet-Chao Paul SUNRIDE 24
12006ITA2995916018 Forneris Gioele VITTORIA PATTINATORI 23

12003FRA0000322523 Le Gac Gaetan BREST ROLLER
12005FRA0000347862 Reignier Lenny SUNRIDE 21
12001BRA3951991857 Pimentel Pessoa Matheus FREESTYLE MADRID 20

12006ESP6869441407 Baz Hernandez Hugo ROLLING LEMONS
12008ITA9534224288 Bellezza Quater Marco VITTORIA PATTINATORI
12006ESP8831759024 Masa Carpintero Guillermo ROLLING LEMONS
12007ESP1258460382 Bonilla Rodriguez Mateo ZLALOM 16
11998BRA0850920810 Rezende Da Silva Igor FREESTYLE MADRID 16
12009ITA3015564735 Tomatis Davide VITTORIA PATTINATORI
12010ESP0251827727 Ruiz Segura Lizer ZLALOM 13

12002FRA0000200067 Menard Remy SUNRIDE
12001ESP3309156940 Sena Inclan Nikolay FREESTYLE MADRID
12007ESP2746610808 Canizares Sola Eric ZLALOM
12008ESP5438695308 Lezcano Cortes Daniel ZLALOM

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 14th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline Freestyle
League 2022

14th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Freesyle Slalom Battle
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
7
9
9
9
9
13
13
13
13
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
33
33
35

22005ITA7702890278 Pettinari Francesca ROLLER MACHERIO 40
22005FRA0000347139 Landrin Zoe SUNRIDE 39
22006ESP5644043928 Abadia Monguilod Maria ZLALOM 38
22008ESP2351403518 Oros Laborda Martina ZLALOM 37
22005ITA0000469288 Rivolta Elisa ROLLER MACHERIO 36
22007ITA3901198912 Longo Giorgia ASTRO ROLLER 36
22003ITA0874051142 Tomatis Alice VITTORIA PATTINATORI 34

22005ESP5722044461 Latre Laborda Lydia GFS 34
22004ESP9559286329 Quero Bellido Eva ZLALOM
22006FRA0000320650 Lecomte Marie BREST ROLLER 32
22005ESP0290156793 Gonzalez De La Torre Maria ROLLING LEMONS 32
22006ESP8976947340 Segura Albala Ines ZLALOM
22006ITA1147805872 Meroni Chiara ROLLER MACHERIO
22007ITA9875450249 Cacciatore Valentina ASTRO ROLLER 28
22003ESP5472669329 Granen Costas Beth GFS 28
22006ESP1729201951 Vivar Albujar Nadia GFS
22003ITA1609978783 Didoni Martina ROLLER MACHERIO
22006ITA5197820437 Ceriello Valeria ASTRO ROLLER
22005ITA1225349813 Frison Eleonora ASTRO ROLLER

22007HUN8880174093 Kovacs Boglarka SUNRIDE 24
22001FRA0000208741 Bouquet Alix SPUC 24
22004FRA0000311564 Langevin Isaline SUNRIDE
22005FRA0000401083 Maurice Elise SUNRIDE
22007ESP8391471890 Serradilla Rebate Sofia SPORTIA 24

22006ESP0095034897 Atienza Vela Erika SPORTIA 16
22006ESP5543442246 Rodriguez Riolobos Lucia ROLLING LEMONS 16
22009FRA0000301279 Jezequel Clara BREST ROLLER 16
22008ESP0345560520 Navas Hidalgo Julia SPORTIA
22008ESP1372460437 Mollon Carrasco Laura ROLLING LEMONS
22007FRA0000287377 Blin Lisa SPUC 16
22006ITA3597076894 Scavo Elisabeth VITTORIA PATTINATORI 16
22011FRA0000320729 Jezequel Oceane BREST ROLLER
22008ESP9739282487 Vega Garcia Lucia ROLLING LEMONS
22003ESP4872037067 Sanchez Garcia Sonia SPORTIA 8
22003ITA1762586021 Cadelano Carola VITTORIA PATTINATORI 6

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 14th - 18th of December 2022



European Inline
Freestyle League 2022

14th - 18th of December 2022

Final Ranking

Freesyle Slalom Battle
Rank ID Name Club Points

1
2
3
4
5
5
7
7
9
9
9
9
13
13
13
13
17
17
17
17
21
21
21
21
25
25
25

11999ITA8370083062 Degli Agostini Valerio ROLLER MACHERIO 36
12003ESP2528039950 Pena Bes Miguel ZLALOM 35
12009ESP1001042802 Sebastian Gimenez Adrian ZLALOM 34
12001ESP3309156940 Sena Inclan Nikolay FREESTYLE MADRID 33

12003FRA0000266937 Menet-Chao Paul SUNRIDE 32
12002ITA7561838290 Rizzoli Riccardo ROLLER MACHERIO 32

12004FRA0000307085 Lacroix Noah ACROLLER 30
12002FRA0000200067 Menard Remy SUNRIDE 30
12002ITA8405687471 Confalonieri Samuele ROLLER MACHERIO

12003FRA0000322523 Le Gac Gaetan BREST ROLLER 28
12005FRA0000284375 Trijean Maxime ROLLING LEMONS 28
12008ESP5438695308 Lezcano Cortes Daniel ZLALOM
12004ITA7288324827 Vietti Federico VITTORIA PATTINATORI 24
12007ESP2746610808 Canizares Sola Eric ZLALOM
12006ITA2995916018 Forneris Gioele VITTORIA PATTINATORI 24

12004FRA0000236882 Blin Alexis ROLLING LEMONS 24
12006ESP8831759024 Masa Carpintero Guillermo ROLLING LEMONS
12006ITA7582924177 Costantino Mattia ROLLER MACHERIO
12009ITA3015564735 Tomatis Davide VITTORIA PATTINATORI

11998BRA0850920810 Rezende Da Silva Igor FREESTYLE MADRID 20
12006ESP8868886612 Casas Andres Joel SPORTIA 16
12008ITA9534224288 Bellezza Quater Marco VITTORIA PATTINATORI
12006FRA0000315065 Roudaut Mael BREST ROLLER 16
11992FRA0000060619 Briex Oscar ACROLLER 16
12004ESP8708008721 Bachiller Diaz Alonso SPORTIA 12
11997ESP0859844814 Selas Santos Lorenzo SPORTIA
12008ESP2965701084 Pardo Gonzalez Adrian SPORTIA

Head Judge : Rafal RACKMANN
Date : 14th - 18th of December 2022


